WISENT DTA40VP

Top Head Assemboly

B-71
\
B-72__ ——B-68
—B-69
o——B-70
877"
___—B-57
To H
© Head ___B-56
Al42 ¢ See Heod Assembly > “———B-5S5
B-74—

B-47 54
__B-8

-4
. I-———-B-S3
Al4]l ¢ See Head Asso& <> /\ d oo

& -~——B-31

\ . §‘:
B-40—— > \ U0

A135 ( See Head Assembly )




WISENT

DTA40VP

NO.|Description Size Q'TY| [NO.Description Size QT
B-01|Hex Hand Flugs 3" 1 B-40|Tube 1
B-02|Sight Glass 1 B-41|0il Seal 62 35x10 1
BE-03(Ball Bearing 6202727 1 B-42|C-Clip R-47 1
B-04|C-Clip 5-3 1 B-43|0il Seal AT 25x8 1
B-05(Gear M=2 T=32 1 B-44|Drive Pulley 1
B-06|Key Gx20 1 B-45|5et Screw MBxa 2
B-07|Drive Shaft M=2T=13 1 B-45|Drive Belt 1
B-08|Ball Bearing GO0TE 1 B-47|Hex Socket Cap Screw|MGx16 4
B-09(C-Clip R-62 1 B-43|Washer Ma 4
B-10{Set Screw MA0x10 2 B-49|Brackst 1
E-11(Spring 2 B-50|Sharft 1
B-12|5Steel Ball Ma 2 B-51|Ball Hushing 1
B-13|Key Txh5 1 B-52|Ball Bearing 608 2
B-14|Shaft 1 B-53|Spring Washer Ma 1
E-15(Ball Bearing G002Z 1 B-54|Hex Nut Ma 1
B-16|Gear M=2 T=56 1 B-55|Rear Fulley 1
B-17[Key G20 1 B-56|5et Screw M3xd 2
B-18|Gear M=2,T=36 1 B-57|Follow Belt Max1100x14] 1
B-19|Key Txdl 1 B-58|Hex Socket Cap Screw|/Max12 2
B-20(C-Clip 5-25 2 B-59|Washer M5 2
B-21|Ball Bearing G005ZL 1 B-60|Ball Bracket 1
B-22|Rod 1 B-61|Key G220 1
B-23(0il Ring P-11 1 B-62|Ball Bearing 620227 1
B-24(Hex Mut M0 1 B-63|Bearing Support 1
B-25|Lock Washer M10 1 B-G4|Flat Head Scraw ax12 2
B-26|Speed Change Block 1 B-65|Motor 1
B-27(Screw Bar 1 B-66|Hex Socket Cap Screw|M3x25 4
B-28|5et Screw 38" a0 1 B-67|Spring Washer Ma 4
B-29|Handla 1 B-68|Sensor 1
B-30|Speed Lever 1 B-69|Sensor Support 1
B-31|C-Clip R-30 1 B-70|Sensor Bracket 1
B-32(0il Ring I0xATT 1 B-71|Screw Mdx20 2
B-33|Gear Shaft 1 B-T2|Screw M4x6 1
B-34|Set Screw MExS8 1 B-73|Hex Socket Cap Screw|/Max10 2
B-35|Hex Socket Cap Screw|M8x35 4 B-74|Hex Socket Cap Screw| 3167 x3/4" 1
B-36(0il Seal 25x5 1 B-TA|Hex Nut 3ng" 1
B-37(Taper Pin 38 2 B-T6|Cover 1
B-38|Gear Box 1 B-T7|Screw M5x6 2
E-39(0il Fiter 38" 1




DTA40VP

WISENT

Head Assembly

SV
L1V
RV
1184

010 B

Ty

-

061-v -

- sy
-3
”~

iV k..\ : %

.

@Zrv

2o 9l e

| 9TV py @, -
A v sy % ,\/.d -
e oY my /e
N sy /s S0
v n_._am el Q.Q
- - » ﬂn< f . :
oy ULV v [ 7 B
< s11-¥ / @
ey oy i
L &
N RY MV
21V Sl
vl




WISENT

DTA40VP

NO. Description Size 'ty NO. Description Size 'ty
AD1 Flat Head Screw hiBx18 4 A4 Hex Socket Cap Screw  [M8x18 3
A-02 [Cower 1 A-50  |Allen Wrench 1
A-02  [Feed Clutch Rod 1 A-51 Lock Mut 2
A-04  [Pin 1 A-52 | Star Washer 1
A-05 [Roll Pin 2 A-53  |Teper Roller Bearing |30208 1
A-08  [Set Screw taial 2 A-54 | Dl Shifter 1
A-07  |Grip 2 A-55 Hex Socket Cap Screw  [M8x18 1
A-02  |Feed Handle 2 A-B8 |Washer Ma 1
A-09 [Feed Handle Body 1 A-5T Depth Scale Brackst 1
A-10 [Sieel Ball 14" 1 A-52  |Swivel Handle 1
A-11 Spring 1 A-58  |Depth Rod 1
A-12 |Set Screw (k=] 4 A-G0 | Set Screw Mdxs 1
A-13  [Spring Washer e 2 A-51 Hex Socket Cap Screw  [1/4"x2" 1
A-134 [Hex Socket Cap Screw  [M4xE 1 452  |Spring Washer 114" 2
A-14  [Scale Guider 1 A-82 |Hex Mut 174" 1
A-15  [Scale Plate 1 A-G4 | Qil Seal |7 24508 1
A-16  [Hex Socket Cap Screw  [M4x12 2 A-85 |Spindle 1
A-17  |Hex Socket Cap Screw  [M8x25 3 A-66  |Taper Roller Bearing |30207 1
A-18  [Pin 1 AT |[Qwill 1
A-18 [Key G20 1 A-G2  |Rubber Washer 1
A-20  |Flat Head Screw e 1 A58 |[Quill Support Fin 1
A-21 Hex Socket Cap Screw  [MBx10D 1 A-70  |C-Clip |5-30 1
A-22  [Hex Mut M5 1 A-T1 Ball Baaring jg208ZZ 1
A-23  |Hex Socket Cap Screw  [M4x5 1 A-TZ  |Worm 1
A-24  [Swivel Handle 1 A-T3  |Guide Flate 1
A-25  |Spring Cap 1 A-T4  |Spring 1
A-28  [Spring 1 A-TE  |Jaw Clutch 1
A-27  [Support Shaft 1 A-78  |Special Spring 1
A-28  [Hex Socket Cap Screw  |M8x30 3 A-T7  |Jaw Clutch Cover 1
A-20  [Ball Support 1 A-TE Flat Head Screw MBx16 3
A-30  [Ball Bearing jgo0eZE 1 A-TD  |Adjustable Screw 1
A-31 C-Clip |5-30 1 A-80  |Ball Bearing [B305ZE 1
A-32  |Feed Bhaft 1 A-E1 Feed Cover 1
A-33  [Screw Bushing 1 A-B2 Hex Nut M5 1
A-34  [Sleeve 1 A-BE |Cower 1
A-35  [Ball Bearing jG004ZZ 2 A-BE |Set Screw MBx12 3
A-3T [Hey |F 15 1 A-BT |Cap 1
A-38  [Worm Shaft Support 1 A-B2  |Set Screw M5 1
A-38  [Set Screw hMdx12 3 A-B8  |Hex Socket Cap Screw  |MBx2D 3
A0 [Secrew taial 4 A-B0D | Grip 1
A-42  [Set Knob 1 A-81 Speed Change Lever 1
A-48  [Hex Socket Cap Screw  [M8x18 1 A-82 |Change Lever Body 1
A-4T7  [Special Washer 1 A-B3 |Set Screw M8 1
A-42  [Scale Ring 1 A-04  |Speed Change Bracket 1




WISENT

DTA40VP

MO. Description Size 'ty NO. Description Size 'ty
A-BE |Spring hideE 1 A-140  [Key 310 1
A-BE |Steel Ball g 1 A-141  [Drive Spindle Fulley h=8.T=04 1
A-B7  |Spring Pin 1 A-142  [Rear Spindle Pulley hM=5.T=38& 1
A-83 |Speed Change Support 1 A-143  [Pulley Guard 1
A-82  |Speed Change Pin 1 A-144  [Safaty Washer 1
A-100  |Serew I i 4 A-145  [Spring Washer A g™ 2
A-101  |Operating Lewver Flate 1 A-148  [Screw A G 12" 2
A-102  |Hex Socket Cap Screw  |MBx25 4 A-184  [Micro Switch Bracket 2
A-103 |Speed Change Cover 1 A-185  [Micro Switch Support Rod 1
A-104  |Hex Head Bolt 12280 2 A-188  [Micro Switch 2
A-105  |Jew 3 A-18T7 [Cross Head Screw h3x18 2
A-108  |Hex Socket Cap Screw  |MBx18 3 A-188  [Set Screw 114721047 2
A-107  |Ball Baaring [G003EE 2 A-178  [Pin 1
A-108  |Shding Shaft 1 A-177  [Hand whesl Handl= 1
A-108 |Speed Change Gesar 1 A-178  [Pin Hole Plate 1
A-110 |C-Clip R-35 1 A-17TE  [Paointer 1
A-111  |Cower Flate 1 A-1230 [(Handle whesl 1
A-112  |Spring Washer 513 4 A-181  [Actuator Plate 1
A-113 |Hex Socket Cap Screw  |MOx18 4 A-182  [Washer [l 2
A-114 |Hes: Mut h20 1 A-183  [Serew M50 2
A-115  |Spacer 1 A-184  [Limit Switch 1
A-118  |Belleville Spring Washer 2 A-185 [Cross Head Screw hidx20 2
A-11T7  [Worm 1 A-1288 [Feed Base 1
A-118  |Spacer 1 A-18T7 |Depth Plate 1
A-118  |C-Clip F-42 1 A-188  [Worm Shaft 1
A-120  |Ball Bearing [G00422 1
A-121  |Roll Fin 1 G1 Fin 318 1
A-122  |Key el 1 G2 Support Bracket Bar 1
A-123  |Shaft MideE 1 53 Bushing 1
A-1Z24 | Gearil) 1 G Spacer 1
A-125  |Imtermediate Gear 1 55 Lock Handle W20 1
A-128 | Gear(3) 1 GE C-Chp 1530 1
A-1Z7 |Ball Bearing j520227 1 G7 Bracket 1
A-128  |Set Screw hdeE 1 GE Safaty Guard 1
A-128  |Bush 1 58 Lower Bracket Bar 1
A-130  |Fear Worm Gear 1 Gi0 Hex Socket Cap Screw  |MEBx12 2
A-131  |Key 020 1 G11 Support Am 1
A-132 |Ball Bearing jo003zs 2 G512 Hex. Mut [ara” 2
A-133 |Hex Socket Cap Screw  |MBx20 2 G513 Spring Washer [38" 2
A-134  |Rear Worm Gear Bracket 1 Gi14 Washer A1E" 2
A-135 |Hand Body 1 G185 Hex Socket Cap Screw  [MEBx20 2
A-138  |C-Clip 545 1 Gig Lock Bolt with Knob 1
A-137 |Ball Bearing Al 2 G17 Spacer 1
A-138 |Bearing Spacer 1 G123 ‘Switch 1
A-138  |Spindle Sleeve 12280 1 518  [Cross Cap Screw W20 2




WISENT

DTA40VP

c-22

(o

LA

Ca

7
. S

[

-

@

an)

[




WISENT

DTA40VP

NO. Description Size Oty NO. Description Size 'ty
C-01 |Coolant Base 1 C-33 |Spring Pin 425 1
C-02 |Spring Fin x50 1 C-34 | Crank Shaft 1
C-03 |Hex Head Flugs 38" 1 C-35 |Ball Bearing BO05Z 1
C-04 |Set Screw 121" 2 -28 |Bevel Gear 1
C-05 |Cable Relef 1 C-37 | Set Screw 104" 308" 1
C-08 |[Column 1 28 | Gear Bracket 1
=-07 |Brass Block oy 7 C-28 [ Small Bevel Gear 1
C-08 |Set Screw agEE | 2 C-40 |Flange !
00 |Hex Mut 1/4" 1 C-41 |Spring Washer Mg 2
C-10 |Handie 1 C-42 |Hex Socket Cap Screw MB:25 2
C-11 |Lift Handle Crank 1 C-43 |Ball Bearing 5208 2
12 |Crank Shaft Accembly 1 C-44 [Worm Gear 1
£13 | Slesva 1 C-45 | Spring Fin 4x50 1
014 |Hex Socket Cap Screw | 141127 | 1 C-49 [Stesl Ball S =0
C15 | Spring Pin 475 1 C-47 |Support Bearing Collar 1
C-18 | Set Screw 1234 2 z:: :E;‘:EGI:EIF Y :
C-17 | Column Bearing Collar 1 c50 |Clamping 2
S8 |Rack ! C-51_|Cross Cap Scraw 3183 | 2
C-18 | Connecting Rod (Thread) 1 52 |cover 1
zj :3:: Sleeve : Z-53 |Tube 1

able " N

C-22  |Connactor arg" 1 zz; iz::m Pump T f
C-23 |Lock Sleeve (Tread) ! C-58 |Hex Cap Screw vaz | 4
C-24 |Set Screw MExS ! G-57 |Hex Socket Gsp Screw  |MBx2D 2
G35 |Gear ! C-58 |Support Flate 1
G20 |Key =2l ! C-50 | OWIOFF Valve 1
C-27 |Worm Shaft 1 A0 |Mozzie 1
C-28 |Thrust Bearing 51102 1 C-81

20 |Key 5080 1 a2

C-30 |Shaft 1

C-31 |Hex Socket Cap Screw MB35 3

C-32 [C-Chp 5-258 2




WISENT DTA40VP

s \ £-13 R
W E-160.5A)
E=21 E-16A3A) /




WISENT

DTA40VP

NO. Description Size 'ty
E-01 Elzctric Control Box wiDoor and Letch 1
E-02 Flastic Flate 1
E-03 Screw I 425 4
E-04  |Cower 1
E-05 Elzctric Easze Plate 1
E-0& Cable Relief 1
E-O7 Washer A2 4
E-02 Hex Socket Cap Screw MBx12 4
E-08 Elzctric Cable 1
E-10 Drelta Inverter (for 4800 1
E-11 Wiasher (LS 2
E-12 Screw 420 2
E-13 Washer G 1
E-14 Hex Socket Cap Scraw hMdx16 1
E-15 Insulation Board 140x78x3 1
E-18 Fuse (0.54) 2
E-164 [Fuse (3A) 1
E-17 Washer M4 4
E-12 Screw W 4220 4
E-18  |Transformer 400 § 248 1
E-20  |Terminal Flate 1
E-21 Connecting Board [2 301 303 1
E-22 Screw [NERE] 5
E-23 Terminal Flate [ZAPE00I 104 1
E-24  |Aluminum Rail Flate 1
E-25 Contactor D120 24W1 124 1
E-284 |Contactor D 20240124 1
E-26 Safety Switch Assembly 3P 144 1
E-27 Relay 1




DTA40VP

WISENT

(Apquizssy Peaqe.) 003973 39%) 10

4

s

o

a

«w<a

ol-a

o a

13-

ora

a

loa

si<a

9U-a

a
20q wa

s

L0l

vwra

<

ia




WISENT

DTA40VP

- b R g A e iaeiesaas g i
NO. Deszcription Size Q'ty
C-01 Start Switch 1
D-02 Stop Switch 1
D-03 Emergency Stop Switch 1
C-05 Purmp Switch 1
D-D8 Speed Control Knob 1
o-o7 Speed Controller q
D-07&  [Holder Screw 2
C-08 Screw 4
D-10 Plate Bracket 1
C-11 Washer na 2
D-12 Hex Socket Cap Screw MBx20 2
C-14 ‘Sorew M5B 2
D-15 il Filer Cowver 1
D-18 Cross Head Screw 216" 38" 2
C-17 Washer il 4
C-18 Cross Head Screw 315" 38" 4
D-18 Top Cover 1
D-20 Washer 3ME" 4
D-21 Cross Head Screw 216" 38" 4
b-22 Fized Plate 1
D-23 Cross Head Screw M6 4
C-25 ‘Screw M58 2
C-28 Sorew M5xE 4
0-27 Tapping Switch q
D-28 Rewverse Switch 1
D-2B8 Comtrol Panel L D 1
D-30 Pulley Cover 1
0-31 Dust Plate )




WISENT DTA40VP

Description . .
Item Technical . . Suppliers
designation and data Quantity | Supplier | oference Remarks
function
. ) Uigaoy
Dizconnecting CE
Q Device 164 1 KEDU 2H-C318 ENGDT4T
IP54
FUA Bomy 1
Fuz Fuses 0.54 30mm 1 GIM SING
FU3 GO0V 3A 1
Coil 24V
S0M60Hz
Ui=680Y CE
K1 AC1=25A 1 ICE 1581
Contactor MHD Z-09D BS 504241
K2 AC3 1
WDE DEE0
220 2 2KwW JI3 8325
380V 4.0KW
d==q==
KR Relay 2P 1 BETA ZMY-2 UL
AC
TC Transformer P 1 Sam LI 2930N CE
SIVAL ZA)
. 3a0~460v
“ariable speed
YFD-M AC Maotor driver 220~240V 1 DALTA YFD-M CE
2ZHP
Braking 200w 4000
BR resistors 200W 700 1 DALTA CE
Adjust-speed RWV-24YN205
WR <wiitch 1 DALTA B152
Push buttons a00v
SB3 on PL 24V 1a 1 MACK BFL-22G
SB2 Stop 250V 10A 1b 1] BF-22R
Emergency 250 44 TOMNG
SBA Stop 16 1 CHUAG LEPB-25R CE
SB4 Tapping Switch 250 3a 1 CT I—? J‘ AGN PB-25G IP-2
I TONG 25
SB35 Reverse Switch| 2500V 44 1a 1 CHUAN 055N CE
SBE Pump Switch | 250V 4A 1a 1 L.5.5.M.
i AC 800V 20V
XE Terminal block 1P 2% 10A 24 JTE 10 IP-2
CE
o . AC-15 EM 60947-5-1
Q51 Limit Switch 1 34 1 240V HIGHLY ED-32 EN 50047
IP&5
Qs2 (Reverse) 1 AC 125V UL
Micro-Switch 128 ZIPPY w&;‘;ﬁgs WDE
Q53 (Fonward) 1 250V | BA CSA
L . TONG
054 Limit Switch 1 250 104 CHUAN 215 G1308
r1 Motor 220V ZHP 1 KAl SHEN ICE 341




